Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicky Djerfi - (447297) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

29.16
1:04.72
2:24.54
6:21.34

39.61
1:53.09

34.75

43.62

3:20.76

SC Time

28.08
1:01.01
2:21.69
5:14.79

38.44
1:24.88
3:21.22

32.41
1:16.23

34.18
1:13.32
3:02.77
2:46.67
1:14.59

Converted
to SC

28.40
1:03.40
2:22.10
6:17.60

38.80
1:52.00

34.20

43.20

3:19.10

Converted
to LC

28.80
1:02.40
2:24.10
5:19.20

39.30
1:26.40
3:23.80

33.00
1:17.20

34.80
1:14.40
3:04.60
2:49.00
1:14.60

LC WA
Pts

368
379
351
192
281
127
263
157
173

SC WA
Pts

370
397
344
306
273
276
212
302
246
270
286
193
284
288

Date

171112
18/11/12
30/03/13
11/07/09
171112
11/07/09
30/03/13
03/10/09
04/10/09

Date

19/01/14
12/05/13
09/02/13
14/07/12
24/06/12
27/04/13
15/09/12
18/01/14
19/10/13
28/04/13
28/04/13
27/03/10
26/10/13

17/03/13

Meet

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
Graham Sykes Memorial

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
Graham Sykes Memorial

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013
Robin Hood Open Meet

Robin Hood Open Meet

Meet

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade Club Championships
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Lincolnshire County Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Coventry
Luton
Coventry
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Louth
Biggleswade

Luton

Licence

ER2464
ER2464
ER3006
WM9267
ER2464
WM9267
ER3006
EM9305
EM9305

License

ER4051
ER3316
ER3343
ER2584
EM2407
ER3042
ER2584
ER4051
ER3650
ER3042
ER3042
Cco121
ER3467
CC3024
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Level

1
1
1

Level
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