Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicky Djerfi - (447297) - Biggleswade SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	29.16	28.40	368	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	ER2464	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.72	1:03.40	379	18/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	ER2464	1
200 Freestyle	2:24.54	2:22.10	351	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	ER3006	1
400 Freestyle	6:21.34	6:17.60	192	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	WM9267	3
50 Breaststroke	39.61	38.80	281	17/11/12	Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet	Luton	ER2464	1
100 Breaststroke	1:53.09	1:52.00	127	11/07/09	Graham Sykes Memorial	Coventry	WM9267	3
50 Butterfly	34.75	34.20	263	30/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	ER3006	1
50 Backstroke	43.62	43.20	157	03/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	EM9305	1
200 Backstroke	3:20.76	3:19.10	173	04/10/09	Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	EM9305	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.08	28.80	370	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
100 Freestyle	1:01.01	1:02.40	397	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER3316	2
200 Freestyle	2:21.69	2:24.10	344	09/02/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3343	4
400 Freestyle	5:14.79	5:19.20	306	14/07/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER2584	4
50 Breaststroke	38.44	39.30	273	24/06/12	Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	EM2407	3
100 Breaststroke	1:24.88	1:26.40	276	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	ER3042	3
200 Breaststroke	3:21.22	3:23.80	212	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER2584	4
50 Butterfly	32.41	33.00	302	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER4051	3
100 Butterfly	1:16.23	1:17.20	246	19/10/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	ER3650	4
50 Backstroke	34.18	34.80	270	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	ER3042	3
100 Backstroke	1:13.32	1:14.40	286	28/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	ER3042	3
200 Backstroke	3:02.77	3:04.60	193	27/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	CC0121	2
200 Individual Medley	2:46.67	2:49.00	284	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	ER3467	3
100 Individual Medley	1:14.59	1:14.60	288	17/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	CC3024	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS